
Individual Best Times (All Time)
John Slater - (302104) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

49.83 728 F 28/06/15 Devon County Inter-Club Competition Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

49.90 725 R 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

50.08 717 H 18/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

50.45 702 F 18/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

50.88 684 H 15/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

50.99 680  28/09/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

51.01 679 F 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Basingstoke 2

51.06 677 F 15/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

51.39 664 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Basingstoke 2

51.61 655  01/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Basingstoke 2

51.67 653 H 07/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

51.87 646  01/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Basingstoke 2

52.09 637 H 24/06/18 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

52.11 637  29/09/12 Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

52.20 633 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

52.21 633  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Basingstoke 3

52.32 629 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO WATERLOOVILLE Basingstoke 3

52.41 626 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Portsmouth Basingstoke 3

52.58 620 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Maidenhead Basingstoke 3

52.94 607 F 07/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

52.99 605  22/10/11 Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

53.44 590  09/04/11 Swim Bournemouth Open Meet Littledown Basingstoke 2

54.17 567 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

54.25 564  06/11/10 South East Region Champs Portsmouth Basingstoke 2

54.52 556 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Maidenhead Basingstoke 3

54.53 556  23/10/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

54.59 554 H 17/10/10 ASA National Team Div 1 Sheffield Basingstoke 2
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54.59 554 H 17/10/10 ASA National Team Div 1 Sheffield Basingstoke 2

54.82 547  06/11/10 South East Region Champs Portsmouth Basingstoke 2

55.23 535  07/03/10 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Basingstoke 2

55.26 534  16/05/10 Hampshire School Champs Southampton Basingstoke 2

56.67 495 H 24/01/10 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Basingstoke 2

57.70 469  24/10/09 Basingstoke Bluefins Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

59.91 419  12/04/09 Reading Easter Open Reading Basingstoke 2

1:00.06 416  07/03/09 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Basingstoke 2

1:00.40 409  10/05/09 Hampshire Schools Champs Southampton Basingstoke 2

1:05.09 326  12/04/09 Reading Easter Open Reading Basingstoke 2

1:06.83 302  06/12/08 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

1:07.46 293  11/05/08 Hampshire School Champs Southampton Basingstoke 2

1:13.91 223  01/12/07 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.58 620 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Maidenhead Basingstoke 3

54.17 567 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

52.09 637 H 24/06/18 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

54.52 556 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Maidenhead Basingstoke 3

52.32 629 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO WATERLOOVILLE Basingstoke 3

52.20 633 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

52.41 626 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Portsmouth Basingstoke 3

49.90 725 R 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

50.45 702 F 18/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

50.08 717 H 18/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

51.06 677 F 15/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

50.88 684 H 15/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

49.83 728 F 28/06/15 Devon County Inter-Club Competition Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

52.94 607 F 07/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

51.67 653 H 07/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

50.99 680  28/09/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

51.01 679 F 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Basingstoke 2

51.39 664 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Basingstoke 2

51.87 646  01/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Basingstoke 2

51.61 655  01/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Basingstoke 2

52.21 633  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Basingstoke 3

52.11 637  29/09/12 Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

52.99 605  22/10/11 Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

53.44 590  09/04/11 Swim Bournemouth Open Meet Littledown Basingstoke 2

54.25 564  06/11/10 South East Region Champs Portsmouth Basingstoke 2

54.82 547  06/11/10 South East Region Champs Portsmouth Basingstoke 2

54.53 556  23/10/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

54.59 554 H 17/10/10 ASA National Team Div 1 Sheffield Basingstoke 2

55.26 534  16/05/10 Hampshire School Champs Southampton Basingstoke 2

55.23 535  07/03/10 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Basingstoke 2

56.67 495 H 24/01/10 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Basingstoke 2

57.70 469  24/10/09 Basingstoke Bluefins Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

1:00.40 409  10/05/09 Hampshire Schools Champs Southampton Basingstoke 2

59.91 419  12/04/09 Reading Easter Open Reading Basingstoke 2

1:05.09 326  12/04/09 Reading Easter Open Reading Basingstoke 2

1:00.06 416  07/03/09 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Basingstoke 2

1:06.83 302  06/12/08 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

1:07.46 293  11/05/08 Hampshire School Champs Southampton Basingstoke 2
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1:07.46 293  11/05/08 Hampshire School Champs Southampton Basingstoke 2

1:13.91 223  01/12/07 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Basingstoke Basingstoke 4
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